
SPEC NO. ITN 088-17

Date: June 1, 2017

Coordinator Buyer

Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Baley Brunell Nathan Woyak Yes May 1, 2017

Email: brunbl@jea.com Email: woyanj@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Amerigas Patrick Mcgrath 904-325-5604 patrick.mcgrath@amerigas.com

Amerigas David Ridney 386-299-9442 david.ridney@amerigas.com

DCPS

Louis Mitchum, Lisa 

Bushnell, Leslie 

Russell, Wayne 904-858-4859 mitchuml@davidschools.us

Fleet Corp Tech Mark Roberts 704-853-2662 markroberts@fleetcor.com

Fleet Corp Tech Virginia Atkins 337-991-0329 vatkins@fleetcor.com

Gate Donna Ponder 904-448-2992 dponder@gatepetro.com x

Gate Michael Clapsaddle 904-448-7002 mclapsaddle@gatepetro.com x

Gate Emilie Fletcher 904-732-2322 efletcher@gatefleet.com x

Gate

Mike Love, Lisa 

Semack 904-448-2952 mlove@gatepetro.com x

James River Solutions Bridget Bailey 804-767-8170 bbailey@jrpenergy.com

Quick Fuel Harry Merlow 704-363-2661 harrymerlow@jacobusenergy.com

Quick Fuel Mike Merritt 704-968-8818 mikemerritt@quickfuel.com

Quick Fuel Jake Jacobsus 954-616-9491 jakejacobus@quickfuel.com

1st Meeting - May 1, 2017 @ 2:00 p.m.

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:   Joint Agency Fuel Products, Fuel Cards, and Related Services

Pre-Proposal Time

2:00 AM
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, 

FL 32202 
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Paul Murray Oil Jeff Lee 904-353-1411 jleepmo@gmail.com x

Mainsfield Oil Josh Epperson 970-333-1475 jepperson@mansfieldoil.com x

Fleet Corp Alice Hafkey 630-717-9943 ahafkey@fleetcorp.com

Gate Petroleum Mike Clapsaddle 904-448-7002 mclapsaddle@gatepetro.com

Gate Petroleum Emilie Fletcher 904-732-2322 efletcher@gatefleet.com 

2nd Meeting - May 11, 2017 @ 9:00 a.m.
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